Basic and diluted net (loss)
 earnings per share:
  Continuing operations   $(3.62)   $(3.19)   $(4.59)   $(4.23)
  Discontinued operations   .01   .01   .01   .01
   ------   ------   ------   ------
Total   $(3.61)   $(3.18)   $(4.58)   $(4.22)
   ======   ======   ======   ======

 5
Eastman Kodak Company
Consolidated Operating Results (continued)
(in millions, except per share data)

   For the   For the
   Three Months Ended   Twelve Months Ended
   December 31, 2005   December 31, 2005
   --------------------   --------------------
   As   As
   Previously   Previously
   Reported   Restated   Reported   Restated
   (Unaudited)(Unaudited)   (Unaudited)
   ----------  --------   ----------  --------

Net sales   $4,197   $4,197   $14,268   $14,268
Cost of goods sold   3,226   3,230   10,617   10,650
   ------   ------   ------   ------
  Gross profit   971   967   3,651   3,618
Selling, general
 and administrative
 expenses   767   767   2,668   2,668
Research and development
 costs   212   212   892   892
Restructuring costs and
 other   159   159   690   690
   ------   ------   ------   ------
Loss from continuing
 operations before interest,
 other income (charges),net
 and income taxes   (167)   (171)   (599)   (632)
Interest expense   67   67   211   211
Other income, net   55   55   44   44
   ------   ------   ------   ------
Loss from continuing
 operations before income
 taxes   (179)   (183)   (766)   (799)
(Benefit) provision for
 income taxes   (45)   (46)   689   555

[…]

------   ------   ------   ------
Total   $ (.15)   $ (.16)   $(4.73)   $(4.38)
   ======   ======   ======   ======

 6
Eastman Kodak Company
Segment Results (Unaudited)
(in millions)

   For the   For the
   Three Months Ended   Six Months Ended
   June 30, 2005   June 30, 2005
   --------------------   --------------------
   As   As
   Previously   Previously
   Reported   Restated   Reported   Restated
   ----------  --------   ----------  --------
Net sales:

Digital & Film
  Imaging Systems (DFIS)   $2,151   $   -   $3,952   $   -
Consumer Digital
  Imaging Group (CDG)   -   671   -   1,224
Film and Photofinishing
  Systems Group (FPG)   -   1,503   -   2,771
Graphic Communications
  Group (GCG)   794   794   1,162   1,162
Health Group (HG)   694   694   1,320   1,320
All Other   47   24   84   41
   ------   ------   ------   ------
Consolidated total   $3,686   $3,686   $6,518   $6,518
   ======   ======   ======   ======

Earnings (loss) from continuing operations before interest,
  other income (charges), net and income taxes:

Digital & Film
  Imaging Systems (DFIS)   $  193   $   -   $  197   $   -
Consumer Digital
  Imaging Group (CDG)   -   (52)   -   (110)
Film and Photofinishing
  Systems Group (FPG)   -   244   -   315
Graphic Communications
  Group (GCG)   (33)   (42)   (53)   (76)
Health Group (HG)   103   109   174   187

[…]

------   ------   ------   ------
Consolidated total   $ (141)   $ (155)   $ (282)   $ (302)
   ======   ======   ======   ======

 8

Eastman Kodak Company
Segment Results (Unaudited)(continued)
(in millions)

   For the   For the
   Three Months Ended   Nine Months Ended
   September 30, 2005   September 30, 2005
   --------------------   --------------------
   As   As
   Previously   Previously
   Reported   Restated   Reported   Restated
   ----------  --------   ----------  --------
Net sales:

Digital & Film
  Imaging Systems (DFIS)   $1,995   $   -   $5,947   $   -
Consumer Digital
  Imaging Group (CDG)   -   659   -   1,883
Film and Photofinishing
  Systems Group (FPG)   -   1,353   -   4,124
Graphic Communications
  Group (GCG)   886   886   2,048   2,048
Health Group (HG)   635   635   1,955   1,955
All Other   37   20   121   61
   ------   ------   ------   ------
Consolidated total   $3,553   $3,553   $10,071   $10,071
   ======   ======   ======   ======

Earnings (loss) from continuing operations before interest,
  Other income (charges), net and income taxes:

Digital & Film
  Imaging Systems (DFIS)   $  108   $   -   $  305   $   -
Consumer Digital
  Imaging Group (CDG)   -   (61)   -   (171)
Film and Photofinishing
  Systems Group (FPG)   -   174   -   489
Graphic Communications
  Group (GCG)   15   7   (38)   (69)
Health Group (HG)   90   96   264   283

[…]

Tax on contribution   -   -   (6)   (6)
Income tax effects on above
  items and taxes not
  allocated to segments   (873)   (626)   (726)   (477)
   ------   ------   ------   ------
Consolidated total   $(1,039)   $ (915)   $(1,321)   $(1,217)
   ======   ======   ======   ======

 10

Eastman Kodak Company
Segment Results (continued)
(in millions)

   For the   For the
   Three Months Ended   Twelve Months Ended
   December 31, 2005   December 31, 2005
   --------------------   --------------------
   As   As
   Previously   Previously
   Reported   Restated   Reported   Restated
   (Unaudited)(Unaudited)   (Unaudited)
   ----------  --------   ----------  --------
Net sales:

Digital & Film
  Imaging Systems (DFIS)   $2,513   $   -   $8,460   $   -
Consumer Digital
  Imaging Group (CDG)   -   1,332   -   3,215
Film and Photofinishing
  Systems Group (FPG)   -   1,201   -   5,325
Graphic Communications
  Group (GCG)   942   942   2,990   2,990
Health Group (HG)   700   700   2,655   2,655
All Other   42   22   163   83
   ------   ------   ------   ------
Consolidated total   $4,197   $4,197   $14,268   $14,268
   ======   ======   ======   ======

Earnings (loss) from continuing operations before interest,
  other income (charges), net and income taxes:

Digital & Film
  Imaging Systems (DFIS)   $   70   $   -   $  362   $   -
Consumer Digital
  Imaging Group (CDG)   -   40   -   (131)
Film and Photofinishing
  Systems Group (FPG)   -   51   -   540
Graphic Communications
  Group (GCG)   39   28   1   (41)
Health Group (HG)   82   87   354   370